Most Outstanding Individual Performance

Date
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

First name

Dawn
Peggy
John
David
Marja-Leena
Jack
Ruth
Noreen
Robin
Marie
David
Gianna
Peter
Mark
Lance
Stuart
Susan
Marie
Belinda
Jeanette
George
Geoff
Barbara
Julie
David

Surname
Hartigan
Maciver
Kay

Carr
Parviainen
Stevens
Frith
Parrish
White
Kay

Carr
Modentale
Crombie
Jeffrey
Purdon
Gyngell
Archer
Kay
Martin
Flynn
White
Gibbons
Blurton
Brims
Carr

Age
W40
W55
M40
M65
W55
M85
W95
W60
M60
w45
M75
w45
M65
M40
M40
M50
W65
W55
w40
W65
M70
M40
W65/70
W55
M90

State
VIC
WA
NSW
WA
NSW
VIC
QLD
QLD
ACT
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
ACT
NSW
ACT
QLD
NSW
QLD
SA
TAS
WA
QLD
WA



